Bl Appledore Marine
S8 Engineering, LLC

Pease Development Authority - Division of Ports and Harbors

Project Schedule for

Rye Harbor Platform
File Version: Fri 6/28/24

ID [Task Name Duration Start Finish Qtr 3, 2024 Qtr 4, 2024 Qtr 1, 2025
Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan

1 | Schematic Submission 0 days Fri 7/19/24 Fri 7/19/24 & 719

2 | Port Committee Meeting Odays Mon 7/22/24 Mon 7/22/24 722

3 | Pre-Final Design Submission 40days Mon 7/22/24 Fri 8/30/24

4 | PDA to Request Legal Review of EJCDC specs 7 days Sat 8/31/24 Fri9/6/24

5 | Final Submission 25 days Sat 9/7/24 Tue 10/1/24

6 | PDA Review 14 days Wed 10/2/24 Tue 10/15/24

7 | Advertise Contract Documents for Bidding Public 1 day Wed 10/16/24 Wed 10/16/24

8 | Bids Due 21days Thu10/17/24 Wed 11/6/24

9 | Bid Summary AME Recommendation to DPH 2 days Thu 11/7/24 Fri 11/8/24

10 | PDA Board Meeting Odays Thu11/14/24 Thu11/14/24

11

Contract Award

19 days

Thu 11/14/24

Mon 12/2/24

: 1114




